
 

 
Event Date 

 

 
Rescue Featured 

 
Amount Raised 

 

Saturday January 26 
 

The Dog Rescuers Inc. 
 

$ 140.00 
 

 

SHOW US YOUR HEART 
Event with Global Pet Foods 

 

 

Speaking of Dogs 
 

$ 784.85 

 

Sunday February 24 
 

Loyal Rescue 
 

$ 165.00 
 

 

Saturday March 23 
 

Helping Homeless Pets 
 

$ 235.00 
 

 

Sunday April 21 
 

Procyon Wildlife 
 

$ 200.00 
 

 

Saturday May 25 
 

Hershey's Anti-BSL Group 
 

$ 80.00 
 

 

Sunday June 23 
 

Toronto Street Cats Spay/Neuter Clinic 
 

 

$ 140.00 
 

 

Saturday July 27 
 

 

Fatal Light Awareness Program 
 

$ 100.00 

 

Sunday August 25 
 

 

Barlee's Angels 
 

$ 190.00 

 

Saturday September 21 
 

 

OVC Pet Trust 
 

$ 0.00 

 

Sunday October 20 
 

 

OVC Pet Trust 
 

$ 205.00 

 

Saturday November 23 
 

 

Wishing Well Sanctuary 
 

$ 50.00 

 

PET PICS WITH SANTA 
Event with Global Pet Foods  

 

Saturday December 14 
Sunday December 15 

 

 
 

Southern Ontario Animal Rescue 
(S.O.A.R) 

 
 

$ 115.00 
 $ 300.00 

2013 TOTAL RAISED  $ 2705.00 
 

Paws on the Shore 
 

2013 
 

Year in Review 


